
Suffolk One - Sproughton - Ipswich 18A

Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)

Operator

Service Restrictions

Chantry, Suffolk One (inside)

Sproughton, Bus Shelter (adj)

Ipswich, Morrisons (opp)

Whitehouse, Co-Op Shops (o/s)

Whitehouse, Kildare Avenue (adj)

Castle Hill, Shopping Parade (N-bound)

Whitton, Byron Road (57)

Whitton, Heathercroft Road (opp)

Castle Hill, Pinecroft Road (opp)

Westbourne, Norbridge Social Club (opp)

IB
Sch

1610

1615

1620

1626

1628

1631

1634

1636

1639

1641

Saturday

no service

Sunday

no service

NOTES
Sch School Days Only

OPERATORS

IB Ipswich Buses 01473 344800

Suffolk 01/09/2022

Ipswich - Sproughton - Suffolk One 18A

Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)

Operator

Service Restrictions

Westbourne, Norbridge Social Club (o/s)

Castle Hill, Pinecroft Road (adj)

Whitton, Heathercroft Road (adj)

Whitton, Byron Road (46)

Castle Hill, Shopping Parade (W-bound)

Whitehouse, Kildare Avenue (opp)

Whitehouse, Bramford Lane (o/s)

Ipswich, Morrisons (adj)

Sproughton, Bus Shelter (opp)

Chantry, Suffolk One (inside)

IB
Sch

0830

0833

0838

0840

0842

0844

0847

0854

0857

0913

Saturday

no service

Sunday

no service

NOTES
Sch School Days Only

OPERATORS

IB Ipswich Buses 01473 344800

Suffolk 01/09/2022
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