Suffolk One - Sproughton - Ipswich			18A
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)		
Operator	IB		
Service Restrictions	Sch		
Chantry, Suffolk One (inside)	1610		
Sproughton, Bus Shelter (adj)	1615		
Ipswich, Morrisons (opp)	1620		
Whitehouse, Co-Op Shops (o/s)	1626		
Whitehouse, Kildare Avenue (adj)	1628		
Castle Hill, Shopping Parade (N-bound)	1631		
Whitton, Byron Road (57)	1634		
Whitton, Heathercroft Road (opp)	1636		
Castle Hill, Pinecroft Road (opp)	1639		
Westbourne, Norbridge Social Club (opp)	1641		
	Saturday	Sunday	

no service

no service

NOTES Sch School Days Only

OPERATORS
IB Ipswich Buses 01473 344800
Suffolk 01/09/2022

Ipswich - Sproughton - Suffolk One			18A
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)		
Operator	IB		
Service Restrictions	Sch		
Westbourne, Norbridge Social Club (o/s)	0830		
Castle Hill, Pinecroft Road (adj)	0833		
Whitton, Heathercroft Road (adj)	0838		
Whitton, Byron Road (46)	0840		
Castle Hill, Shopping Parade (W-bound)	0842		
Whitehouse, Kildare Avenue (opp)	0844		
Whitehouse, Bramford Lane (o/s)	0847		
Ipswich, Morrisons (adj)	0854		
Sproughton, Bus Shelter (opp)	0857		
Chantry, Suffolk One (inside)	0913		
	Saturday	Sunday	
	no service	no service	

NOTES
Sch School Days Only
OPERATORS
IB Ipswich Buses 01473 344800
Suffolk 01/09/2022